Official Gamesheet

EHC - 2015-16 Euro Hockey Challenge

I League EHC Location

Sparta Amfi

DATE |15.04.2016

Start |19:00

Attendance |1,605 15

HOME (A) Norway
NAME

o
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Scoring
# | TIME |G|Al A2 GT

P1/P2|P3|P4|P5|P6

M1 M2 | M3 M4 M5 M6

TIME

Offenses

# |Min P Start End

=

Rindal, Aleksander
Lesund, Erlend
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Karterud, Jorgen

Norstebo, Mattias
11
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20
21
22
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27
28
30
33
37
40
42
43

Stene, Andreas

Haga, Michael

Olden, Sondre

Bovim, Patrick André
Kasastul, Christian
Valkvae Olsen, Thomas
Bastiansen, Anders (C)
Ask, Morten

Roymark, Martin (A)
Haukeland, Henrik
Salsten, Eirik

Roest, Niklas
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Haugen, Lars
Bryhnisveen, Nicolai
Heier, Andreas
Olimb, Ken Andre
Hagberg, Marius
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Laumann Ylven, Martin

Manager: Mathisrud, Bjorn

Coach: Johansen, Roy

26:35
57:10

26:35
57:10

28:35
59:10

21 |2
33 |2

Slashing
Roughing

Asst. Coach: Stubdal, Knut Jorgen

AWAY (B) Finland

NAME SOG
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Scoring
#| TIME | G |Al A2

P1/P2|P3|P4|P5 P6

M1|M2 M3|M4 | M5| M6

TIME

Offenses

# |Min P Start End

Lehtonen, Mikko

Kivistd, Tommi
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Jalvanti, Joonas
Asplund, Turo

12| Virtanen, Jesse
15
18
1
2
24
25
28
30
31
38
4
41
47
5
7
81
82

Elo, Eero

Ahonen, Rony

o

Saarela, Aleksi

N

Koivisto, Toni
Warn, Max

Jormakka, Pekka
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Salmela, Anssi
Metsola, Juha
Koskinen, Mikko

Hietanen, Juuso

o

Koskiranta, Jarno
Tyrvdinen, Antti
Erkinjuntti, Antti

iy

Sallinen, Tomi
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Sallinen, Jere
Filppula, llari

Malinen, Jarkko F
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Manager: Savolainen, Kari

1/13:02|82|41 /18| ES
2(27:50|38|28|81|PP1
3|44:54|76(28| 4 | ES

Coach: Jalonen, Kari

12/18|31|41 82 3
25|28|31/38/40|81
4 122|28|31|51|76

7 |17121/30|43
10/11/20|30|42
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33:34
57:10
57:10

47 |2
47 |2
41 |2

33:34
57:10
57:10

35:34
59:10
59:10

Slashing
Hooking
Roughing

Asst. Coach: Peltonen, Ville

Game Summary

Saves

Goalie Summary

Goalie Changes

Period | G-A:B | SA-A:B | PIM-A:B | PP-A:B

SH-A:B | GKAL | GKA2 | NTA | GKB1

GKB2

NTB #A MIN

GA

#B MIN GA TIME | GKA | GKB

0:0
0:1
0:0
0:1

1 0:1
2 0:1
3 0:1
TOTAL 0:3

7:12
10:12
12:15
29:39

0:0
2:2
2:4
4:6

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

11 0 0 7
11 0 0 10
14 0 0 12
36 0 0 29

0 30 60:00

o/o oo

0
0
0 Game Start: 19:00

Timeout A:

3

31 60:00 0

Game End: 21:04

Timeout B:

Referee: | Kronborg,Lars-Arve
Scorekeeper: | Scorekeeper, Default
Sign TEAM A:

Referee 2:|Sjoqvist,Mikael
Linesman: | A.Waldejer, G.Jonsson
Sign TEAM B:

Goal Judge:
Obs. Official:

Sign Scorekeeper:

Dr.:
Time Keeper:

Sign Referee:




